
Type établissement NOM ADRESSE POSTALE CP VILLE

CLG SAINTE MARIE 18 route de Saint-Amand 18350 NERONDES

CLG ST JEAN BAPTISTE DE LA SALLE 52 avenue de la Libération 18001 BOURGES CEDEX

CLG NOTRE DAME 6 rue Galilée 18100 VIERZON

CLG STE MARIE ST DOMINIQUE 38 rue Jean Baffier 18001 BOURGES CEDEX

CLG SAINTE MARIE 5 rue des Marais 28000 CHARTRES

CLG SAINT-JACQUES DE COMPOSTELLE 8-10 rue de la Mairie 28630 MIGNIERES

CLG DELFEUILLE 3 rue Maute Lelasseux 28400 NOGENT LE ROTROU

CLG SAINT JOSEPH 10 rue Armand Lefèvre 28700 AUNEAU BLEURY ST SYMPHORIE

CLG SAINT PAUL 42 rue de la Chevalerie 28160 BROU

CLG SAINTE CECILE 9 rue de Jallans 28200 CHATEAUDUN

CLG NOTRE DAME 1 rue Saint-Jacques 28310 JANVILLE EN BEAUCE

CLG SAINT FRANCOIS Château des Vaux 28240 ST MAURICE ST GERMAIN

CLG NOTRE DAME 2 avenue Bétthouart 28000 CHARTRES

CLG ST PIERRE ST PAUL 16 boulevard Dubois 28109 DREUX CEDEX

CLG SAINTE ANNE 27 rue de Ruffec 36300 LE BLANC

CLG IMMACULEE CONCEPTION 4 avenue du Général Leclerc 36500 BUZANCAIS

CLG LEON XIII Allée de l'Espérance 36028 CHATEAUROUX CEDEX

CLG SAINT CYR-SAINTE JULITTE 1 rue Lecherbonnier 36101 ISSOUDUN CEDEX

CLG SAINT MARTIN 47 rue Néricault Destouches 37008 TOURS CEDEX 1

CLG SACRE COEUR 104 rue Marcel Tribut 37000 TOURS

CLG MARMOUTIER 17 quai Marmoutier 37073 TOURS CEDEX 2

CLG LE JOUTEUX 33 rue Victor Hugo 37140 BOURGUEIL

CLG NOTRE DAME 4 rue du Sénateur Nioche 37290 PREUILLY SUR CLAISE

CLG LE SACRE COEUR 20 rue Henri Proust 37120 RICHELIEU

CLG SAINT GATIEN 107 rue de la Douzillère 37300 JOUE LES TOURS

CLG SAINT ETIENNE 1 bis rue Horizon Vert 37176 CHAMBRAY LES TOURS CEDEX

CLG SAINTE JEANNE D ARC 50 rue du Sergent Bobillot 37000 TOURS

CLG CHRIST ROI N DAME DES AILES 12 rue Pinguet Guindon 37073 TOURS CEDEX 2

CLG SAINTE THERESE 1 rue de la Croix Buisée 37210 VOUVRAY



CLG SAINT JOSEPH 1 rue de Buffon 37502 CHINON CEDEX

CLG STE CLOTILDE ST JOSEPH 9 rue Henri Dunan 37400 AMBOISE

CLG NOTRE DAME LA RICHE 26 rue de la Bourde 37058 TOURS CEDEX 1

CLG SAINT DENIS 19 avenue du Général de Gaulle 37601 LOCHES CEDEX

CLG SAINT GREGOIRE 3 place Choiseul 37100 TOURS

CLG SAINT VINCENT PERE BROTTIER Rue Samuel de Champlain 41004 BLOIS CEDEX

CLG LE PRIEURE 38 rue de Saint Urbain 41120 SAMBIN

CLG SAINT CHARLES 43 rue de la Garenne 41004 BLOIS CEDEX

CLG NOTRE DAME ST JOSEPH 3 avenue Maunoury 41500 MER

CLG SAINT JULIEN 9 rue Saint Laurent 41800 MONTOIRE SUR LE LOIR

CLG NOTRE DAME 1 rue du Président Wilson 41200 ROMORANTIN LANTHENAY

CLG SAINT GEORGES 23 rue de l'Abbé Paul Gru 41300 SALBRIS

CLG SAINT JOSEPH 18 rue Lemyre de Villers 41100 VENDOME

CLG NOTRE DAME 36 rue George Sand 41350 VINEUIL

CLG SAINTE MARIE 33 rue du Bourg Neuf 41013 BLOIS CEDEX

CLG ASSOMPTION ST MARC-ST AIGNAN 20 rue Saint Marc 45000 ORLEANS

CLG LA PROVIDENCE 46 rue Pierre Beaulieu 45160 OLIVET

CLG SAINT JOSEPH 6 place du Grand Arcis 45730 ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE

CLG MAITRISE NOTRE DAME 11 place Saint Firmin 45190 BEAUGENCY

CLG LA CROIX ST MARCEAU Venelle des Finettes 45100 ORLEANS

CLG SAINT CHARLES 24 rue des Grands Champs 45001 ORLEANS CEDEX 1

CLG SAINT LOUIS 3 place du Château 45200 MONTARGIS

CLG SAINT FRANCOIS DE SALES 66 rue Paul Bert 45504 GIEN CEDEX

CLG ECBG 5 avenue de la République 45303 PITHIVIERS CEDEX

CLG SAINT PAUL-BOURDON BLANC 22 rue du Bourdon Blanc 45000 ORLEANS

CLG STE CROIX ST EUVERTE 75 bis rue du Faubourg Bannier 45000 ORLEANS

CLG MAITRISE NOTRE DAME 6 rue Saint Jean 45130 MEUNG SUR LOIRE

LGT STE MARIE ST DOMINIQUE 38 rue Jean Baffier 18001 BOURGES CEDEX

LGT NOTRE DAME 2 avenue Béthouart 28000 CHARTRES

LGT ST PIERRE ST PAUL 16 boulevard Dubois 28109 DREUX CEDEX



LGT SAINT DENIS 19 avenue du Général de Gaulle 37601 LOCHES CEDEX

LGT GRAND ST GREGOIRE 3 place Choiseul 37100 TOURS

LGT STE URSULE 26 rue Emile Zola 37008 TOURS CEDEX 1

LGT MARMOUTIER 17 quai Marmoutier 37073 TOURS CEDEX 2

LGT NOTRE DAME DES AYDES 7 rue Franciade 41000 BLOIS

LGT SAINT CHARLES 24 rue des Grands Champs 45001 ORLEANS CEDEX 1

LGT STE CROIX ST EUVERTE 2 place du Champ Saint-Marc 45000 ORLEANS

LGT SAINTE MARGUERITE 1 rue Horizon Vert 37171 CHAMBRAY LES TOURS CEDEX

LG SAINT JOSEPH 1 rue de Buffon 37502 CHINON CEDEX

LG 70 route de Montrichard 41400 PONTLEVOY

LPP ST JEAN BAPTISTE DE LA SALLE 52 avenue de la Libération 18001 BOURGES CEDEX

LPP SAINT CYR-SAINTE JULITTE 1 rue Lecherbonnier 36101 ISSOUDUN CEDEX

LPP SAINTE SOLANGE 1 place de la Gare 36001 CHATEAUROUX CEDEX

LPP ESTHETIQUE DE TOURAINE 49 rue Laponneraye 37000 TOURS

LPP SAINT JOSEPH 18 rue Lemyre de Villers 41100 VENDOME

LPP SAINT FRANCOIS DE SALES 66 rue Paul Bert 45501 GIEN CEDEX

LPP SAINT LOUIS 3 place du Château 45200 MONTARGIS

LPM DE COUASNON 37 rue de Monroval 28100 DREUX

LPM STE CROIX ST EUVERTE 28 rue de l'Etelon 45001 ORLEANS CEDEX 1

LGTM NOTRE DAME LA RICHE 26 rue de la Bourde 37058 TOURS CEDEX 1

LPPM SAINT GATIEN 107 rue De La Douzillère 37300 JOUE LES TOURS

LPPM LA PROVIDENCE 23 rue Des saintes Maries 41034 BLOIS CEDEX

LPPM SAINT PAUL-BOURDON BLANC 4 rue Neuve Saint Aignan 45000 ORLEANS

LP SAINT JOSEPH 11 rue Gourdon 18100 VIERZON

LP NOTRE DAME Château des Vaux 28240 ST MAURICE ST GERMAIN

LP FRANCOISE D AUBIGNE 23 rue du Maréchal Maunoury 28130 MAINTENON

LP NOTRE DAME 2 avenue Béthouart 28000 CHARTRES

LP NOTRE DAME LA RICHE 26 rue de la Bourde 37058 TOURS CEDEX 1

LP SAINTE-URSULE 26 rue Emile Zola 37009 TOURS CEDEX 1



LP L ABBAYE 2 rue De l'Abbaye 45190 BEAUGENCY

LP ECBG 5 avenue de la République 45302 PITHIVIERS CEDEX

CFC DE COUASNON 37 rue De Moronval 28101 DREUX CEDEX

CFC CFC SAINT-GATIEN 107 rue de la Douzilli?re 37300 JOUE LES TOURS

CFC CFA CFC CAMPUS LA PROVIDENCE 23 rue des Saintes Maries 41034 BLOIS CEDEX

CFC DU L.P.E.T. 28 rue de l'Etelon 45043 ORLEANS CEDEX 1

OF CFA SAINT GATIEN LA SALLE 107 rue de la Douzill?re 37300 JOUE LES TOURS

SUP STE CROIX ST EUVERTE 28 rue de l'Etelon 45001 ORLEANS CEDEX 1

OF CFA NOTRE-DAME (SITE DU CHATEAU DE CHATEAU  DES VAUX 28240 ST MAURICE ST GERMAIN

OF CFA AFI24 STE CROIX STE EUVERTE 28 rue de l'Etelon 45043 ORLEANS CEDEX 1








